Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

1		
Annual Report Online Filing		ARP
CAMPBELL'S CHOICE CUTS, LLC 0788969 Kentucky 4/8/2011 12:00:00 AM 9/6/2015 3:28:56 PM \$15.00		
TEU ST		
SS SE C		
	0	
es Campbell Jr 194 Vick Road, Russellville, KY, 422	276	
	× //	
Jeffrey Jaynes Campbell Jr Owner		
	CAMPBELL'S CHOICE CUTS, LLC 0788969 Kentucky 4/8/2011 12:00:00 AM 9/6/2015 3:28:56 PM \$15:00 ss es Campbell Jr 194 Vick Road, Russellville, KY, 422 Jeffrey Jaynes Campbell Jr	CAMPBELL'S CHOICE CUTS, LLC 0788969 Kentucky 4/8/2011 12:00:00 AM 9/6/2015 3:28:56 PM \$15:00 ss es Campbell Jr 194 Vick Road, Russellville, KY, 42276 Jeffrey Jaynes Campbell Jr